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May 18, 1999

Mr. Vermon A. Williams
Secretary

Surface Transportation Board
Washington, D.C. 20423

Dear Mr. Williams:

Enclosed for recordation pursuant to the provisions of 49 U.S.C. Section 11301(a)
are two (2) copies of a Statement of Change in Reporting Marks and Road Numbers
addressed to the Board, dated January 26, 1999, a secondary document as defined in the
Board's Rules for the Recordation of Documents.

The enclosed document relates to the documents previously filed with the
Commission/Board under Recordation Number __ / /8 2-

The name and address of the party to the enclosed document are:
The Burlington Northern and
Santa Fe Railway Company
2650 Lou Menk Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76131
A description of the railroad -equipment covered by the enclosed document is:
set forth on the Schedule attached to the Statement.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of $26.00 payable to the order of the
Surface Transportation Board covering the required recordation fee.

Kindly retumn a stamped copy of the enclosed document to the undersigned.
Very truly yours,

Gl >

Robert W. Alvord




The Burlington Northern and Santa Fe Railway Coggpany
PATRICK J. OTTENSMEYER

Vice President - Finance 2650 Lou Menk Drive e e \01’ .
and Treasurer Fort Worth, Texas 76131RLuUnuAtiba ivu Y AN FOED

Direct Dial: (817)352-2202. ...

Facsimile: (817)3522279 2 ‘99 ~10Pm

January 26, 1999 ¢

Mr. Vernon A. Williams
Secretary

Surface Transportation Board
12th and Constitution
Washington, DC 20423

Re:  Statement of Change in Reporting Marks and Road Numbers
Dear Mr. Secretary:
Please be advised that the reporting marks and road numbers of the locomotives and/or
rail cars identified in the attached schedule or schedules have been, or will be, changed as set

forth therein.

THE BURLINGTON NORTHERN AND
SANTA FE RAILWAY COMPANY

1€ President - Finance and Treasurer

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS:
COUNTY OF COOK )

On this & Lﬂday of January, 1999, before me, a Notary Public in and for said County
and State, personally appeared Patrick J. Ottensmeyer, who being by me duly sworn, says that he
1s Vice President - Finance and Treasurer of THE BURLINGTON NORTHERN AND SANTA
FE RAILWAY COMPANY, that said instrument was signed on January 2.{ , 1999, on behalf of
said corporation, and he acknowledged that the execution of the foregoing instrument was the
free act and deed of said corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and official seal on the date

above mentioned.
Dot \C Q bt A
OFFICIAL BEAL Dorothy V. Scheetkle 10)
DOROTHY v SCHAETZLE Notary Public
My Commission Expires: 11/20/2000

NOTARY 2L7s . F7ATL OF ILLINOIS
1 enspocosssang. MY COREE LT L LPIRES:11/20/00
ARFd St



BN 35982 K - Coil Gondolas

BN 686020 BNSF 534220
BN 686021 BNSF 534221
BN 686022 BNSF 534222
BN 686023 BNSF 534223
BN 686024 BNSF 534224
BN 686025 BNSF 534225

BN 35892 C-K




MAY 27 '99 16:57 FR SCHAUMBURG LAW

Initial Number
BN 686026
BN 686027
BN 686028
BN 686029
BN 686030
BN 686031
BN 686032
BN 686033
BN 686034
BN 686035
BN 686036
BN 686037
BN 686038
BN 686039
BN 686040
BN 686041
BN 686042
BN 686043
BN 686044
BN 686045
BN 686046
BN 686047
BN 686048
BN 686049
BN 686050
BN 686051
BN 686052
BN 686053
BN 686054
BN 686055
BN 686056
BN 686057
8N 686058
BN 686059
BN 686060
BN 686061
BN 686062
BN 686063
BN 686064
BN 686065

BN 35892 C-K

Destroved

Renumber

BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF

847 995 6846 TO 912823932156

534226
534227
534228
534229
534230
534231
534232
534233
534234
534235
534236
534237
534238
534239
534240
534241
534242
534243
534244
534245
534246
534247
534248
534249
534250
534251
534252
534253
534254
534255
534256
534257
534258
534259
534260
534261
534262
534263
534264
534265

P.43-50
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Initial Number Destroyed Renumber
BN 686066 BNSF
BN 686067 BNSF
BN 686068 BNSF
BN 686069 BNSF
BN 686070 BNSF
BN 686071 BNSF
BN 686072 BNSF
BN 686073 BNSF
BN 686074 BNSF
BN 686075 BNSF
BN 686076 BNSF
BN 686077 BNSF
BN 686078 BNSF
BN 686079 BNSF
BN 686080 BNSF
BN 686081 BNSF
BN 686082 BNSF
BN 686083 BNSF
BN 686084 BNSF
BN 686085 BNSF
BN 686086 BNSF
BN 686087 BNSF
BN 686088 BNSF
BN 686089 BNSF
BN 686090 BNSF
BN 686091 BNSF
BN 686092 BNSF
BN 686093 BNSF
BN 686094 BNSF
BN 686095 BNSF
BN 686096 BNSF
BN 686097 BNSF
BN 686098 BNSF
BN 686099 BNSF
BN 686100 BNSF
BN 686101 BNSF
BN 686102 BNSF
BN 686103 BNSF
BN 686104 BNSF
BN 686105 BNSF

BN 35892 C-K

847 995 6846 TO 912023932156

534266
534267
534268
534269
534270
534271
534272
534273
534274
934275
534276
534277
534278
534279
534280
534281
534282
534283
534284
534285
534286
534287
534288
534289
534290
534291
534292
534293
534294
534295
534296
534297
534298
534299
534300
534301
534302
534303
534304
534305

P.44/5@




MAY 27 *99 16:58 FR SCHAUMBURG LAW

BN 35892 C-K

Initial Number Destroyed Renumber
BN 686106 BNSF
BN 686107 BNSF
BN 686108 BNSF
BN 686109 BNSF
BN 686110 BNSF
BN 686111 BNSF
BN 686112 BNSF
BN 686113 BNSF
BN 686114 BNSF
BN 686115 BNSF
BN 686116 BNSF
BN 686117 BNSF
BN 686118 BNSF
BN 686119 BNSF
BN 686120 BNSF
BN 686121 BNSF
BN 686122 BNSF
BN 686123 BNSF
BN 686124 BNSF
BN 686125 BNSF
BN 686126 BNSF
BN 686127 BNSF
BN 686128 BNSF
BN 686129 BNSF
BN 686130 BNSF
BN 686131 BNSF
BN 686132 BNSF
BN 686133 BNSF
BN 686134 BNSF
BN 686135 BNSF
B8N 686136 BNSF
BN 686137 BNSF
BN 686138 BNSF
BN 686139 BNSF
BN 686140 BNSF
BN 686141 BNSF
BN 686142 BNSF
BN 686143 BNSF
BN 686144 BNSF
BN 686145 BNSF

—

847 995 6846 TO 912023932156

534306
534307
534308
534309
534310
534311
534312
534313
534314
534315
534316
534317
534318
534319
534320
534321
534322
534323
534324
534325
534326
534327
534328
534329
534330
534331
534332
534333
534334
534335
534336
534337
534338
534339
534340
534341
534342
534343
529000
529001

P.45-58
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BN 35892 C-K

Initial Number Destroyed Renumber
BN 686146 BNSF
BN 686147 BNSF
BN 686148 BNSF
BN 686149 BNSF
BN 686150 BNSF
BN 686151 BNSF
BN 686152 BNSF
BN 686153 BNSF
BN 686154 BNSF
BN 686155 BNSF
BN 686156 BNSF
BN 686157 BNSF
BN 686158 BNSF
BN 686159 BNSF
BN 686160 BNSF
BN 686161 BNSF
BN 686162 BNSF
BN 686163 BNSF
BN 686164 BNSF
BN 686165 BNSF
BN 686166 BNSF
BN 686167 BNSF
BN 686168 BNSF
BN 686169 BNSF
BN 686170 BNSF
BN 686171 BNSF
BN 686172 BNSF
BN 686173 BNSF
BN 686174 BNSF
BN 686175 BNSF
BN 686176 BNSF
BN 686177 BNSF
BN 686178 BNSF
BN 686179 BNSF
BN 686180 BNSF
BN 686181 BNSF
BN 686182 BNSF
BN 686183 BNSF
BN 686184 BNSF
BN 686185 BNSF

847 995 6846 TO 912823332156

529002
529003
529004
529005
529006
529007
529008
529009
529010
529011
529012
529013
529014
5290156
529016
528017
529018
529019
529020
529021
529022
529023
529024
529025
529026
529027
529028
529029
529030
529031
529032
529033
529034
520035
929036
529037
529038
529039
529040
529041

ﬁIIIIllllllllllllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIl---II--------

P.46-580
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Initial

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN 35892 C-K

Number

686186
686187
686188
686189
686190
686191
686192
686193
686194
686195
686196
686197
686198
686199
686200
686201
686202
686203
686204
686205
686206
686207
686208
686209
686210
686211
686212
686213
686214
686215
686216
686217
686218
686219
686220
686221
686222
686223
686224
686225

Destroyed

Renumber

BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF

847 995 6846 TO 912023932156

529042
529043
529044
529045
529046
529047
529048
529049
529050
529051
529052
529053
529054
529055
529056
529057
529058
529059
529060
529061
529062
529063
529064
529065
529066
529067
529068
529069
529070
529071
529072
529073
529074
529075
529076
529077
529078
529079
529080
529081

P.47-58




MAY 27 '99 17:90 FR SCHAUMBURG LAW 847 995 6846 TO 912023932156 P.48-506

Initial Number Destroyed Renumber

BN 686226 BNSF 529082
BN 686227 BNSF 529083
BN 686228 BNSF 529084
BN 686229 BNSF 529085
BN 686230 BNSF 529086
BN 686231 BNSF 529087
BN 686232 BNSF 529088
BN 686233 BNSF 529089
BN 686234 BNSF 529090
BN 686235 BNSF 529091
BN 686236 BNSF 529092
BN 686237 BNSF 529093
BN 686238 BNSF 529094
BN 686239 BNSF 529095
BN 686240 BNSF 529096
BN 686241 BNSF 529097
BN 686242 BNSF 529098
BN 686243 BNSF 529099
BN 686244 BNSF 529100
BN 35982 K - Air Dump Cars

BN 964830

BN 964831

BN 964832

BN 964833

BN 964834

BN 964835

BN 964836

BN 964837

BN 964838

BN 964839

B8N 964840

BN 964841

BN 964842

BN 964843

BN 964844

BN 35982 K - Box Cars (100 Ton)
BN 286137 BNSF 726307

BN 35892 C-K

——
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Initial Number Destroyed Renumber
BN 286138 BNSF
BN 286139 BNSF
BN 286140 BNSF
BN 286141 BNSF
BN 286142 BNSF
BN 286143 BNSF
BN 286144 BNSF
BN 286145 BNSF
BN 286146 BNSF
BN 286147 8NSF
BN 286148 BNSF
BN 286149 BNSF
BN 286150 BNSF
BN 286151 BNSF
BN 286152 BNSF
BN 286153 BNSF
BN 286154 BNSF
BN 286155 BNSF
BN 286156 BNSF
BN 35982 K - Tank Cars
BN 875105 BNSF
BN 875106 BNSF
BN 875107 BNSF
BN 875108 BNSF
BN 875109 BNSF
BN 875110 BNSF
BN 875111 BNSF
BN 875112 BNSF
BN 875113 BNSF
BN 875114 BNSF
BN 875115 BNSF
BN 875116 BNSF
BN 875117 BNSF
BN 875118 BNSF
BN 875119 BNSF
BN 875120 BNSF
BN 875121 BNSF
BN 875122 BNSF

BN 35892 C-K

847 995 6846 TO 912023932156

726308
726309
726310
726311
726312
726313
726314
726315
726316
726317
726318
726319
726320
726321
726322
726323
726324
726325
726326

880400
880401
880402
880403
880404
880405
880406
880407
880408
880409
880410
880411
880412
880413
880414
880415
880416
880417

P.49-58



MAY 27 *99 17:81 FR SCHAUMBURG LAW 847 995 6846 TO 912023932156 P.58-50

Initial Number Destroyed Renumber

BN 875123 BNSF 880418
BN 875124 BNSF 880419
BN 875125 BNSF 880420
BN 875126 BNSF 880421
BN 875127 BNSF 880422
BN 875128 BNSF 880423
BN 875129 BNSF 880424
BN 875130 BNSF 880425
BN 875131 BNSF 880426
BN 875132 BNSF 880427
BN 875133 BNSF 880428
BN 875134 BNSF 880429
BN 35892 C-K
*k TOTAL PAGE.SB ok
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